

2-nd on AIC Bill

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Name of work: -					
Nawada road to middle school Indira Nagar no-ordera.					
2 - Agency: -					
3. D.O.C -	31	1.24			
4. D.O completion: -				30	25
5. Block: -					
6. Length: -		0.457 km			
7 Below: -		0.05%			
1. C.C. Pavements: -					
const ⁿ of un-reinforced					
dowel jointed at expansion					
and const ⁿ joints, cement					
concrete pavements - - -					
Complete all jobs.					
$1 \times 30m \times \frac{4.10 + 3.75}{2} \times 0.16 = 18.84$					
$2 \times 30m \times 3.75 \times 0.16 = 36.00$					
$1 \times 30m \times \frac{3.75 + 4.15}{2} \times 0.16 = 18.96$					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Quantity of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
112.000	73	75	10	16	18.0
312.000	12	75	2	16	54.00
172.000	3	72	2	10	
			2	16	12.24
4613.000	13	75	2	16	100.00
177.000	3	75	2	16	42.0
					276.24
					m ³
<u>9.10.21</u> <u>JE</u>					

Material Statement

(1) Stone chipp

= 249.15 m³@ 901.46/m³

= Rs 224598.0

(2) coarse sand

= 124.57 m³@ 577.80/m³ = Rs 71976.0

= Rs 296574.0

S F = 29657.00

9.10.21
JE

Continuation

Abstract of cost

2-nd on A/c Bill 8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1. (a)	const'n of reference				
	and working bench				
	work				
	Qty vide TMB Pg- No-8				
	Qty = 0.457 km				
	@ 5819.67/km				
				= Rs	2660.00
(b)	const'n of Reference				
	8 pillar				
	Qty vide TMB Pg-8				
	Qty = 0.457 km				
	@ 4061.86/km			= Rs	1856.00

2/3.	clearing and grubbing				
	road land including				
	uprooting				
	vide TMB Pg- 8				
	Qty = 0.320 hect				
	@ 75573.34/hect				
				= Rs	24183.0
3/7.	const'n of granular				
	sub-base by providing				
	vide TMB Pg- 8				
	Qty = 173.47 m ³				
	@ 2222.25/m ³			= Rs	385494.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/8.	WBM Undr - 3				
	Providing, Laying, spreading and Compacting stone aggregate TMB Pg - 9				
	Qty: 130.10 m ³				
	@ 3368.29 / m ³ = Rs 438215.0				
5/6.	Const ⁿ of sub-grade and earthen shoulders vide TMB Pg - 9				
	Qty: 148.068 m ³				
	@ 263.14 / m ³ = Rs 38963.0				
6.	Const ⁿ of embankment with approved material - vide TMB Pg - 9				
I/4.	1000 m Lead - -				
	Qty: 148.50 m ³				
	@ 259.60 / m ³ = Rs 38551.0				
II/5.	100 m Lead - -				
	Qty: 346.50 m ³				
	@ 211.39 / m ³ = Rs 73247.0				
7/18.	Earthwork in excavation for str - -				
	vide TMB Pg - 10				

clo to next Pg.
Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty =	16.41	m ³		
	@	398.62	/m ³	= Rs	6541.0
8/19. Providing concrete for plain/reinforced					
vide TMB Pg- 10					
Qty =	1.45	m ³			
@	5805.170	/m ³			
				= Rs	8417.0
9/20. Providing concrete for plain/reinforced concrete					
vide TMB Pg- 10					
Qty =	10.00	m ³			
@	6323.39	/m ³	= Rs	63234.0	
10/21. Plain/reinforced Cement concrete in sub structure-					
vide TMB Pg- 10					
Qty =	3.45	m ³			
@	6624.05	/m ³	= Rs	22853.0	
11/22. Providing & Laying ISI mark cement					
vide TMB Pg- 11					

c/o to next Pg.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty = 7.50 Rm				
	@ 1277.21 / Rm = Rs				9579.0
12/24. Laying first class bedding ---					
vide TMB Pg- 11					
Qty = 2.49 m ³					
@ 575.24 / m ³ = Rs					1432.0
13/25. Filling in four trenches ---					
vide TMB Pg- 11					
Qty = 4.10 m ³					
@ 575.24 / m ³ = Rs					2358.0
14/26. Providing and laying boulder apron ---					
vide TMB Pg- 11					
Qty = 3.35 m ³					
@ 2691.67 / m ³ = Rs					9017.0
15/14. Providing and fixing of typical masonry sign board ---					
vide TMB Pg- 12					
Qty = 2 - Nos.					
@ 11183.38 / each = Rs					22367.0

Continuation